 Common Mode Choke – WQJFAS Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         19/06/2023
P1
1. Part No. Expression
W Q J F A S 1 0 1 - R W - 1 0
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)  (f) (g)  (h)

DCR
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Max
IR
(MΩ)
Min
Min Typ
WQJFAS101-RW-10 100 140 100 6.0 8.5 80 10
WQJFAS301-RR-10 150 300 100 7.5 4.8 80 10
WQJFAS501-RQ-10 300 500 100 10.5 4.5 80 10
WQJFAS701-RP-10 500 700 100 13.0 3.8 80 10
WQJFAS102-RN-10 750 1000 100 20.0 3.0 80 10
WQJFAS142-RN-10 1000 1400 100 38.0 2.8 80 10
Note:
         Measurement Board Data
Material: FR4
         Board Dimensions: 100 X 50 X 1.6t mm